
FSS-Lmcasler Farming, Saturday, February 17,1990

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication SAT. NOV. 24-9AM, Toys,
Crafts, Gifts, & Tools. Dif-
fenbach's New Holland

Cyi, _
.. Auction Center. Ltd., 100

FRI. NOV. 23. State sia i West Jackson St. New
Graded Feeder Pig Sale, 7 7

Market* Holland. Pa. 17557. Diffen-/17-249-4511. bach’s Aucts.

Dairy and Livestock Sales

250-350 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE

WORK HORSES
DRIVING HORSES

MULES
FRIDAY. MARCH 2. 1990

AT NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES, INC. 4

12 Miles East of Lan- J»S3|yi
caster, Pa. just off Rt. 23,
New Holland, Pa. |
TacK 9:00 AM. Sale 10:00 AM.

* 2Loads Work Horses and Mules consigned
by Ward Wright

* 1Load Work and Driving Horses consigned
by Bub Leonard.

* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy
Meadows.

* 1 Load Work Horses and Mules consigned
by Norman Kolb.

* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Steimer
Bros.

* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy
Cochran.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Clay-
ton Waterbury.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Jonas
Beiler,

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by
Reuben G. Stoltzfus.

* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Elam
B. Stoltzfus.

Plus many more consignments by sale time.

For more Information call:
Norman or David Kolb- 61L

717-354-4341- Bam • Home- 717-397-5538
NEXT HORSE SALE MARCH 16, 10:00 A.M.

HILLS-HOPE-PA FARM
COMPLETE HOLSTEIN

DISPERSAL AND
MACHINERY SALE

On the farm located southeast of Shlppensburg In Cumber-
land Co. Pa. From 181 use King Street, (Exit 10).

Go west to Shlppensburg, take Rt. 11 (left) Go to first light,
turn left (Queen St.) continue untilyou cross over Rt. 81. Imme-
diately turn right on Pelper Road. First farm on left.

100 - REGISTERED HOLSTEINS SELL - 100
5 - BROWN SWISS SELL - 5

TUESDAY; FEBRUARY 20, 1990
Machinery 10:30 a.m. Cattle 11:30 a.m.

53 COWS - 20 BRED HEIFERS • 7 YEARLINGS - 20 CALVES
1 YR. AND UNDER • HERD CURRENTLY AVERAGING

63 LBS. PER COW 1 EXCELLENT - 15 VERY GOODS -

25 GP COWS SELL - 36 SELL FROM VERY GOOD ON
EXCELLENT DAMS -15 Milking In First or Second

Lactation - 20 Just Fresh or Springing -

25 Sell with Records From 805 to 1018 Fat
11 Sell with Records From 25,159 to 28,025 Milk
23 Sell with Records From 20,084 to 24,964 Milk
THESE HIGHRECORD COWS SELL

VG Willowovation dtr. 2-0 365 27,192
VG Pete Profit dtr. 3-0 365 25,139
VG-Mars Tony dtr.
VG-86 Arlinda Chief dtr.

5-2
3-3

318
365

22,209
28,025

G-87 Glen View Joe dtr. 5-0 365 27,560 931
EX-S. Chief Astronaut dtr. 4-0 309 20,482 773
VG-Very dtr. 4-8 359 24,529 980
GP-83 Glen View Joe dtr. 2-11 365 24,822 976
GP Pete Profit dtr. 3-0 365 25,737 909
GP-83 Chief Charlie dtr. 5-9 365 27,058 1018
HEIFERS ARE OUTSTANDING FEATURING

7 DAUGHTERS OF KINGSTEAD VALIANT
TAB SELL

(One of the Most Popular Sires in Canada today)
S Safe in Calf toEric-Dew QuietcoveMichael. All heifers selling dams

avg. 22,447 milk, other sires include Mark, Sexation, Astro Jet, Melvin
and Dixiecrat.

ALSO FEATURING
A milking dtr. of Walkway Chief Mark, making over 20,000 milk and

right at 800 fat, due to calve in June to Michael with 2nd calf, will be a Jr.
3 yr. old this year.

BROWN SWISS
The Brown Swiss Cows are Registered with records to 20,000 milk

over 700 fat, 2 due in March, rest due in June.
Notes; Hills-Hope-Pa Farm is sellingcows with strength yet they have

the will to milk day in and day out as you can see by the production above.
Along with this you also can get today’s genetics with goodudders, feet
and legs and production. The cows and heifers are the kind that will please
you.

Tested for Interstate Shipment - Examined for Pregnancy
' Catalogs Available

Cattle milked in Stall Bam - Housed in Free Stall
MACHINERY - SELLS AT 10:30 AM.

JD 2630 Diesel Tractor w/wide front-end and roof, JD Baler w/Bale
Injector, JD 1209 Haybine 9 ft cut, JD Basket Rake, JD 110 12 ft. Disc
Harrow w/Cylinder, Bale King 18 ft. Hay Wagon with pipe sides, 16 ft.
Hay Wagon w/high sides, 2 JD Wagons w/high sides, NH Hay or Grain
Elevator w/elec. motor, Dion Silage Blower, NH 250 bu. Manure Spread-
er w/hyd. tailgate, Mohawk Scraper blade 3 pt. hitch 7 ft., Feeder Wagon
Trough, 2 round Hay Racks, Water Trough, 4 Bay portable Calf Hutch
(like new). Electric Welder used 2 yrs.. Disc Grinder, Dairy Supplies,
Bench Grinder and Misc. tools.

I.D. Required for Bidder’s No. Not responsible for Accidents,
Terms: Cash or honorable check day of auction.

Owners
MR, AND MRS, JAMES HILL
15029 Grimes Road, Emmitsburg, Md. 21727
Phone: 301-447-2633
Mr. Lee Bassler
RD 6 Box 936 Pelper Road
Shlppensburg, Pa. 17257
Phone: 717-532-6683

SALE MANAGER

CATTLE CO.
▼ 15905 Union Chapel Road

Woodbine, Maryland 21797
Phone: 301-489-7121

Auct: Denny Remsburg AUOO22BIL

895
964

1003
957

Annual
Horse Sale

Belleville Livestock Market
Saturday, February 17, 1990

Tack 9:30 Horses 11:00
One load Western horses

One load shipped horses farm acclimated
2 good mated teams also farm acclimated

plus many local consignments
We will have buyers for your killers.

For Information Call:
Gene Click

717-667-2703
717-935-2146

Spring Machinery Sale
Friday, March 2, 1990

9:00 A.M. .

Complete
Dispersal Sale

Due to health reasons and diicontinuing fsnr : .will
sell located 4miles southof Boonsboro, Md. os.' Route 67,
nght at Rohrersville sign, then immediately rig},; on Mill-
brook Road, ’/> mile to Ist farm.

Saturday, Feb. 24, 1990
at 9:30 a.m.

32 Bred & Open Holstein &

Jersey Heifers 32
Consisting of 21 Holstein&11 Jersey Heifers of which IS
ate bred toFreshen by sale dateto June and bredto jersey
bull for easy calving. 17 open heifers. Bang St T.B. tested
for interstate shipment. Pregnancy examined by vet

Three Tractors
Int. 1486 diesel tractor, W.F., factory cab w/less than 300
hrs. on overhaul; InL 1466 diesel tractor, W.F.; Ford 7710
diesel tractor, 4 wheel drive, factory cab, 1600hrs.; F777
quick attach loader to be offered separately and together
with tractor. All tractor weights to be sold separately.

Forage Equipment
New Holland 892forage harvester w/elec, controls; grass
& 2 row com head sell separately; N.H. 28 blower, Gehl
970 silage wagon, new; Gehl 940 silage wagon; Badger
BN9SO silage wagon; all wagons wAandem tunning gears
St roof; Killbros 350 gravity wagon w/hydraulic auger on
8 ton Zimmerman tunning gear. Hydraulic gear offered
separately.

Hay Equipment

*

New Holland 855 round baler, N.H. 310 baler w/kicker;
N.H. 489 9 A. haybine; N.H. 258 rollabar 9 A. rake; N H.
58 7 A.rake: Deutz-FahrKHSOO doublerow fluffer. Mas-
fey Ferguson 3 pt. 7 A. sickle barmower; Woods 7 A. rot-
ary mower, 8 bale wagons, 16A.; 22 A. round bale wagon
on 10 ton running gear, N.H. 36 A. elevator, N.H. 3 pt.
bale carrier; 2 loaderprongs & spear for round bales; rub-
ber tire flat bed wagon; wagon running gear.

Tillage & Planting Equipment
J.D. 7000 conservation 4 row 3 in. complanter w/ferlilizer
& insecticide boxes & monitor; planter used to plant 75
acres only; J.D. FBI 7 17/7 disc grain drill; Oliver 546
automatic reset 8pt. 5/16 plow; J.D. B.W.A. 12A. trans-
port leveling disc; 12A. cultipacker; 8 & 2 section lever
harrows.

Manure Equipment
Butler 3300 gal. liquid manuretankspreader, injectors sell
separately; 12A. P.T.O. liquid manure pump: N.J. 217
manure spreader w/hydraulic end gate; Gill 3 pt. 7A. bos
scraper. Rhino 3 pt. 7 A. scraper.

Miscellaneous
Onan 25 K.W. portable generator, 650 gal. Mueller milk
tank without compressor, milk cans; set 38 in. dual
wheels; good loader bucket w/prongs for Int. 2000; Lin-
coln 225 welder & accessories; nice selection of good
shop tods; floor jack; handyman jack; McCullough 110
chaintaw; bolts & nuts, etc.; spreader trailer, pickup trail-
er body.
6 wooden calf hutches; calf box for P.U.; 2 metal round
bale feeders; 16A. wooden bunk feeder, Schoetsoa 22A
wagon feeder, antique hay forks; long handle dehomerr;
several hydraulic cylinders.

Feed & Seed
20 round bales of good alfalfa; 19 round bales of mixed
hay; 22round bales of fodder, all stored indoor, 80 round
bales of grass hay (outside); Approx. 300 square bales of
hay & approx. 300 square bales of straw; 20bags of Horst
hybrid seed com.
1968 Int. Loadiur 1700 track, 345 VB, 5/2 transmission
w/16 ft grain body wflioist; 16ft ilorage box track bed.

NOTE; Thiimay be tome of the bestmachinery to be told
this season, always housed and well maintained.
Sale Order: Small items & misc., tractors & machinery
(approx. 12:00 noon); Feed; Cattle.
Terms: Cash or approved check. Not responsible
accidents.
Auctioneer: Robeit C. Mullendore

Boonsboro, MD
Phone 301-582*0546

Clerk C. L. Metz

ROB-DOR-LEA PARM
Robert & Doris Harbaugh
Phone 301-791*1630

Lunch Rights Reserved


